ISO 9001:2000 Certified w w w. h a n n a i n s t . c o m
HI 83200
2 0 0 8  S E R I E S
Multiparameter Photometers
with up to 45 Measurement Methods
HI83200.qxp  2/20/2008  3:33 PM  Page 3
P
/L

Dimensions 230 x 200 x 110 mm (9 x 7.9 x 4.3")
Weight 900 g (32 oz.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83200-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83200-02 2008 series (230V) are supplied with cuvettes (4), bottle for DO
test, 12 Vdc adapter and instruction manual.
HI 83200C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83200C-02 2008 series (230V) are supplied with a rugged carrying case,
cuvettes (4), bottle for DO tests, scissors, cuvette cleaning cloths (4), 12 VDC adapter, and an instruction manual.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83203-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83203-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with cuvettes (2), bottle for DO test, batteries, 12 Vdc adapter and
instruction manual.
HI 83203C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83203C-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with a rugged carrying case, cuvettes (2), bottle for DO tests, scissors,
cuvette cleaning cloths (4), 12 Vdc adapter, and an instruction manual.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83205-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83205-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with cuvettes (2), bottle for DO test, batteries, 12 Vdc adapter and
instruction manual.
HI 83205C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83205C-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with a rugged carrying case, cuvettes (2), bottle for DO tests, scis-
sors, cuvette cleaning cloths (4), 12 Vdc adapter, and an instruction manual.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83206-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83206-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with cuvettes (3), bottle for DO test, batteries, 12 Vdc adapter and
instruction manual.
HI 83206C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83206C-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with a rugged carrying case, cuvettes (3), bottle for DO tests, scis-
sors, cuvette cleaning cloths (4), 12 Vdc adapter, and an instruction manual.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83208-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83208-02 2008 series (230V) are sup-
plied with cuvettes (2), bottle for DO test, batteries, 12 Vdc adapter and
instruction manual.
HI 83208C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83208C-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with cuvettes (2), bottle for DO tests, scissors, cuvette cleaning
cloths (4), 12 Vdc adapter, and an instruction manual.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83215-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83215-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with  cuvettes (4), batteries, 12 Vdc adapter and instruction manual.
HI 83215C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83215C-02 2008 series (230V) are
supplied with a rugged carrying case, cuvettes (2), scissors, cuvette  cleaning
cloths (4), 12 Vdc adapter, an instruction manual, plastic beakers (100 mL and
170 mL), syringes (5mL and 60mL), filter assembly, filter discs, 100mL graduated
cylinder, demineralizing water bottle, pipettes (2), plastic spoon (1.5 mL) and
activated carbon (50 tests).
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 83216-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83216-02 2008 series (230V) and
HI 83226-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83226-02 2008 series (230 V) are
supplied with cuvettes (4), batteries, 12 Vdc adapter and instruction manual.
HI 83216C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83216C-02 2008 series (230V) and
HI 83226C-01 2008 series (115V) and HI 83226C-02 2008 series (230 V) are
supplied with a rugged carrying case, cuvettes (4), scissors, cuvette cleaning
cloths (4), 12 Vdc adapter, and an instruction manual.
HI83200.qxp  2/20/2008  3:34 PM  Page 5